
NTPU
LEISURE AND SPORT MANAGEMENT

LSM

109級畢業撥穗典禮
NTPULSM

時間：2024/06/08（六）
         14:00-16:00
地點：商學院3Ｆ11教室



109級畢業撥穗典禮
時間：2024/06/08（六）
         14:00-16:00
地點：商學院3Ｆ11教室

NTPU
LEISURE AND SPORT MANAGEMENT

LSM

14:00-14:10

14:10-14:20

14:20-15:40

15:40-16:00

致詞

頒獎

撥穗儀式

合照時間

NTPULSM


